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2017 BUDGET FUND TOTALS

NAME

COUNTY GENERAL

COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT
TREASURERS AUTOMATION FUND
COLLECTOR'S AUTOMATION FUND
ASSESSOR'S AMENDMENT 79 FUND
COUNTY CLERK'S COST FUND
CROSS COUNTY LIBRARY

JAIL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE FUND
E-9-1-1

PUBLIC DEFENDER

HOSPITAL SALES TAX

BOAT SAFETY FUND

L)

Recorded in bookiLﬁ?gezj '57

MBEIC

e

COUNTY & PROBATE CLE
CROSS COUNTY, AR RK

AMOUNT

3,754,471.98
1,846,169.49
17,752.00
56,772.00
7,000.00
4,000.00
333,000.00
26,600.00
258,153.36
18,850.00
2,158,000.00
3,000.00



